Omada Pro L3 Managed Switch Datasheet
S6500-48M6Y
Omada Pro 48-Port 2.5G Stackable L3 Managed Switch with 6 25G Slots
• 48× 2.5 Gbps RJ45 ports and 6× 25 Gbps SFP28 slots
• Physical stacking for built-in redundancy and performance
• L3 Features: OSPF, BGP, IS-IS, VRRP, PIM-SM/PIM-DM/PIM-SSM, ECMP, PBR
• Security Strategies: MACsec, Secure Boot, RADSEC, IMPB, SFTP, 802.1X, Port Security
• Highly available with two field-replaceable power supplies***, VRRP, ERPS, and BFD

Specifications are subject to change without notice. All the brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective holders. © 2024 TP-Link
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
S6500-48M6Y Omada Pro 48-Port 2.5G Stackable L3 Managed Switch with 6 25G Slots
Power Supply Module
Model Description
PSM550-AC 550 W AC Power Supply Module
SFP/SFP+/SFP28 Module
Model Description
SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
SM321A Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20 km
SM321A-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2 km
SM321B Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20 km
SM321B-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2 km
SM5110-LR 10GBase-LR SFP+ LC Transceiver, single-mode, LC connector, 1310nm, 10 km
SM5110-SR 10GBase-SR SFP+ LC Transceiver, multi-mode, LC connector, 850nm, 300 m
SM6110-SR 25GBase-SR SFP28 LC Transceiver, MMF (Multimode fiber), LC connector, 850 nm, 100 m
SM6110-LR 25GBase-LR SFP28 LC Transceiver, SMF (Single-mode fiber), LC connector, 1310 nm, 10 km
RJ45 SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
SM331T 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module
SM5310-T 10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+ Module
FC Series Media Converter
Model Description
FC311A-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable
FC311A-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable
FC1400 14-slot power supply chassis for TP-LINK FC Series Media Converter, 19-inch rack-mountable
MC Series Media Converter
Model Description
MC210CS Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter, up to 20 km, chassis mountable